

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

NATIONAL STANDARD (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L27109MH1962PLC265959

Regd. Office: 412, Floor-4, 17G, Vardhaman Chamber, Cawasji Patel Road, Horniman Circle, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Tel.: 91.22.23024400 Fax: +91.22.23024550

Website: www.nsil.net.in E-mail: Investors.nsil@lodhagroup.com

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30-SEPTEMBER-2018
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	For the half year ended	Quarter ended
		30-Sep-18 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-18 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-17 (Unaudited)
1	Income from Operations	618.75	1013.79	934.85
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before Tax and Exceptional items	(146.95)	299.22	555.46
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(146.95)	299.22	555.46
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(119.52)	148.76	349.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(119.52)	148.76	349.63
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)*			16,920.45
	Basic and Diluted			
	* not annualised	(0.60)	0.74	1.75

NOTE

1 The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and of the Company i.e. www.nsil.net.in.

For and on behalf of the Board
For National Standard (India) Limited
Sd/-
Maninder Chhabra
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12-November-18

**महानगर टेलीफोन निगम लिमिटेड**

खुशींद लाल भवन, जनपथ, नई दिल्ली-110050

निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना

एमटीएनएल, नई दिल्ली की ओर से निम्नलिखित कार्यों हेतु निविदाएं आमंत्रित की जाती हैं:

1. सं. ईईई (ई) टीवाई/एमटीएनएल/2018-19/09 एमटीएनएल दिलशाद गार्डन, टेलीफोन एक्सचेंज, दिल्ली स्थित 3x500 केबीए डी.जी. सेट की डिक्वांटिफिकेशन, सर्विसिंग तथा अन्य विविध कार्य हेतु ऑनलाईन मद दर निविदायें आमंत्रित की जाती हैं (अनुमानित लागत : ₹. 21,77,735/-)।

2. सं. ईईई (ई)-पी/सीई (ई)/2018-19/13 टी.ई. बिल्डिंग, लोधी रोड, नई दिल्ली पर आईटीबीपी को किराए पर दिये गये स्थान में विभिन्न प्रकार के विद्युत कार्यों के प्रावधान हेतु ऑनलाईन निविदायें आमंत्रित की जाती हैं (अनुमानित लागत : ₹. 15,68,889/-)।

3. सं. ईईई (ई) केबीएन/एमटीएनएल/18-19/17 टी.ई. बिल्डिंग, जेएलएन मार्ग, मिन्टो रोड, नई दिल्ली स्थित 03 अदद 16 यात्री लिफ्टों, 02 अदद 13 यात्री लिफ्टों तथा 1 अदद सामान लिफ्ट के व्यापक रख-रखाव हेतु ऑनलाईन निविदायें आमंत्रित की जाती हैं (अनुमानित लागत : ₹. 20,44,320/-)।

4. सं. एजीएम (एमपीएल)/बेटरी/2018-19/01 विभिन्न प्रकार के बैटरी सेटों की आपूर्ति हेतु ऑनलाईन निविदायें (भाग-ए तकनीकी-वाणिज्यिक तथा भाग-बी वित्तीय बोली) आमंत्रित की जाती हैं (अनुमानित लागत : ₹. 31.80 लाख)।

5. सं. ईईई (ई)-पी/सीई (ई)/2018-19/14 टी.ई. बिल्डिंग एमटीएनएल, लोधी रोड, नई दिल्ली पर एलईडी कम्पाउंड लाइट की आपूर्ति एवं फिक्सिंग तथा अन्य विद्युत कार्य हेतु ऑनलाईन निविदायें आमंत्रित की जाती हैं (अनुमानित लागत : ₹. 8,86,594/-)।

ऑनलाईन निविदाओं हेतु हमारी ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट वेबसाइट : <https://www.tcl-india-electronictender.com> एवं <http://www.eprocure.gov.in> देखें।

पारदर्शिता ही हमारी पहचान है!

TAMILNADU JAI BHARATH MILLS LIMITED

REGD. OFF. 212, RAMASAMY NAGAR, ARUPPUKOTTAI - 626 159.

CIN No. L17111TN1989PLC018267

www.tnjb.net.in

Extract of Statement of Standalone Financial Results (Unaudited)
for the Quarter and Half year Ended September 30, 2018

Rs. in Lakhs

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		(Unaudited)			(Unaudited)		(Audited)
		30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
1	Total Income from Operations	2343.31	2419.08	1794.46	4762.39	4632.32	9214.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(243.21)	(127.76)	(122.19)	(370.97)	(210.75)	(612.29)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(243.21)	(127.76)	(122.19)	(370.97)	(210.75)	(345.00)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(243.21)	(127.76)	(122.19)	(370.97)	(210.75)	(417.15)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(243.21)	(127.76)	(122.52)	(370.97)	(211.08)	(417.13)
6	Equity Share Capital	3978.47	3978.47	3978.47	3978.47	3978.47	3978.47
7	Reserves	(4,638.97)	(4,395.76)	(4,061.60)	(4,638.97)	(4,061.60)	(4,268.00)
8	Earnings Per Share Basic and Diluted EPS Rs.	(0.31)	(0.22)	(0.21)	(0.53)	(0.41)	(0.53)

**THE MYSORE**

#32, 1st Floor, D. Devaraj Urs R

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL (PROVISIONAL) RESULTS

Particulars	
1	Income from Operations
	a) Gross Sales / Income from Operations
	b) Other Operating Income(Net)
	Revenue from Operations
2	Other Income
	Total Income(3=1+2)
3	Expenses
	a) Cost of Material Consumed
	b) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and Stock in trade.
	c) Employee Benefit Expenses
	d) Finance Cost
	e) Depreciation & Amortization Expenses